Church Services for months of April/May/June 2024
at All Saints Bednall and St James Acton Trussell

Sunday services in church start at 9.30am, Friday services at 10am
Everyone is welcome

Day Date All Saints St James Presiding
Bednall Acton
Sunday 7th April Morning Prayer EB,JB
Friday 12th April BCP Holy Communion DH
Sunday 14th April Morning Prayer PC
Sunday 21st April Holy Communion DH/RH
Friday 26th April BCP Holy Communion GY
Sunday 28th April Holy Communion DP
Sunday 5th May Morning Prayer DH/RH
Thursday 9th May Holy Communion DH/RH
(Ascension)
Sunday 12th May Holy Communion DP
Sunday 19th May Holy Communion DP
(Pentecost)
Friday 24th May BCP Holy Communion DH
(Pentecost)
Sunday 26th May Morning Prayer EB,JB
(Trinity)
Sunday 2nd June Morning Prayer PC
Friday 7th June Matins LB
Sunday 9th June Holy Communion DP
Sunday 16th June Holy Communion DH/RH
Friday 21st June BCP Holy Communion DH
Sunday 23rd June Morning Prayer PC
Sunday 30th June Holy Communion DP

Contacts: All Saints, Grete Willacy - 01785 661939: St James, Roger Howarth - 01785 714527

Sunday Online Zoom services 11am. Phone- 01785 714527 email roger.howarth@ifdev.net

Saturday 20th April

Messy
Church

Wedding

Colebration’

St James’ Church
Acton Trussell 12 noon
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